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ARENA Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski, 27. - 28.2.2021

Najlepszy zawodnik st. motylkowy

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  GAJDA Jan 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 940 2
2.  HUBIŃSKI Olivier 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 899 2
3.  STEFAŃSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 894 2
4.  KUSEK Mateusz 07 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 880 2
5.  WÓJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Łomianki 879 2
6.  PIETROŃ Przemysław 07 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 854 2
7.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 820 2
8.  KACPRZAK Marcel 07 UKS 190 Łódź 798 2
9.  WALKOWSKI Maciej 07 UKS 190 Łódź 790 2

10.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 739 2
11.  CUR Kacper 07 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 727 2
12.  WÓJCIK Mikołaj 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 718 2
13.  SELDER Krystian 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 660 2
14.  ROMAŃSKI Jan 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 636 2
15.  WIĘCEK Kacper 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 629 2
16.  CARSTENS Dominik 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 574 2
17.  PRZODO Mikołaj 07 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 554 2
18.  KACZOR Oskar 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 530 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  BRZÓSKA Jan 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1192 2
2.  GORGOSZ Łukasz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1067 2
3.  PASZKOWSKI Błażej 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1037 2
4.  JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1013 2
5.  STYŚ Aleksander 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 986 2
6.  PERA Marcin 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 970 2
7.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 06 WODNIK Radom 965 2
8.  CHOLEWA Wojciech 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 964 2
9.  BACHANEK Jakub 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 945 2

10.  KURPIS Maksymilian 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 932 2
11.  MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 880 2
12.  TOBJASZ Adam 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 865 2
13.  KOTWICA Jakub 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 857 2
14.  FEDOROWICZ Fabian 06 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 855 2
15.  WIĘCŁAW Aleksander 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 817 2
16.  SARNAT Szymon 06 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 814 2
17.  KUREK Bartosz 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 801 2
18.  KORDJAK Dawid 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 798 2
19.  MALINOWSKI Oliwier 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 759 2
20.  KROPORNICKI Michał 06 UKS ORKA Zamość 757 2

ŁAGODZKI Damian 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 757 2
22.  SINACKI Filip 06 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 716 2
23.  PTASZYŃSKI Łukasz 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 671 2
24.  TYNOR Kacper 06 KS FALA Niepołomice 644 2
25.  ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 476 2
26.  HRYCAN Michał 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 395 2
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Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  MICHTA Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1173 2
2.  MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1168 2
3.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1152 2
4.  GIBUŁA Patryk 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1137 2
5.  PLAGA Dawid 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1112 2
6.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1100 2
7.  BARCHWIC Jakub 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1097 2
8.  KONIECZNY Mateusz 05 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 1096 2
9.  URYGA Marcin 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1091 2

10.  LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1088 2
11.  RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1087 2
12.  RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1084 2
13.  SLADKÝ Matěj 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1074 2
14.  NOWACKI Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1059 2
15.  GILEWSKI Piotr 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1054 2
16.  MINÁŘ Josef 05 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1046 2

TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1046 2
18.  DZIERKACZ Igor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1010 2
19.  WIERZBICKI Igor 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1009 2
20.  FRANKOWSKI Miłosz 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1008 2
21.  SETLAK Marcel 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1003 2
22.  DURLIK Michał 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 992 2
23.  PIENIĄŻEK Wojciech 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 990 2
24.  JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 983 2
25.  WENERSKI Eryk 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 907 2
26.  CZERNICKI Hubert 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 903 2
27.  OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 898 2
28.  MRÓZ Dominik 05 Stow. Sportowe K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 889 2
29.  PTAK Jan 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 866 2
30.  KOSTAŃSKI Gracjan 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 828 2
31.  KUCHARCZYK Paweł 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 821 2
32.  ŚLEDŹ Maciej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 793 2
33.  SOJDA Eryk 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 789 2
34.  CHYCKI Kamil 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 768 2
35.  KARAŚ Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 740 2
36.  MATOFIJ Mikołaj 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 659 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1547 2
2.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1520 2
3.  URYNIUK Paweł 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1499 2
4.  MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1364 2
5.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1326 2
6.  TOMASZEWSKI Aleks 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1298 2
7.  GABRYŚ Maciej 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1284 2
8.  GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1278 2
9.  KOWALSKI Daniel 03 TP Zielona Góra 1250 2

10.  OLESKI Tomasz 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1247 2
11.  STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1246 2
12.  BARCZYK Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1231 2
13.  GERA Franciszek 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1196 2
14.  KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1162 2
15.  GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1149 2
16.  SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 1143 2
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17.  OTT Dalibor 03 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1134 2
18.  ANTCZAK Bartosz 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1115 2
19.  STACHURSKI Jerzy 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1113 2
20.  WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1090 2

LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1090 2
22.  ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1081 2
23.  WYKRĘT Marcin 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1078 2
24.  SZWIEC Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 1075 2
25.  OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1064 2

ROGUSKI Mateusz 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1064 2
27.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1062 2
28.  GOTTSCHLING Krzysztof 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1059 2
29.  PISKOR Mateusz 04 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1057 2
30.  JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1047 2
31.  JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1037 2
32.  OGORZAŁEK Alan 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1033 2

CALIŃSKI Marcin 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1033 2
34.  CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1029 2

PROCNAL Adam 04 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa W. 1029 2
36.  JAKUBOWSKI Kacper 04 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1017 2
37.  NAZARUK Piotr 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1008 2
38.  BORSUK Piotr 03 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1005 2

ŚLASKI Filip 04 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1005 2
40.  KOŁDER Paweł 04 KS Mariosport 981 2
41.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 961 2
42.  UJEC Maksymilian 04 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 948 2
43.  JENDRZEJCZYK Maxim 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 933 2
44.  LIS Jan 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 890 2
45.  ROGOZIŃSKI Konrad 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 884 2
46.  KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 872 2
47.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 846 2
48.  JANCZYLIK Aleksander 04 KS DELFIN Gdynia 828 2
49.  ZACHARJASIEWICZ Antoni 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 801 2
50.  HASPERT Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 779 2
51.  PRZYGOCKI Dawid 04 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 774 2
52.  CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 719 2
53.  GĄSIOROWSKI Michał 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 511 2

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  MAJERSKI Jakub 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1665 2
2.  JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1594 2
3.  CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1547 2
4.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1520 2
5.  POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1500 2
6.  URYNIUK Paweł 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1499 2
7.  CHRZANOWSKI Damian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1484 2
8.  SMOLIŃSKI Jakub 00 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1367 2
9.  MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1364 2

10.  SAWICKI Oskar 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1360 2
11.  MATYJASEK Maciej 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1358 2
12.  DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1354 2
13.  OLLER Krzysztof 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1332 2
14.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1326 2
15.  TOMASZEWSKI Aleks 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1298 2
16.  GABRYŚ Maciej 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1284 2
17.  GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1278 2
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18.  ŁOBODA Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1271 2
19.  ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 94 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1260 2
20.  KOWALSKI Daniel 03 TP Zielona Góra 1250 2
21.  NIESTUJ Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1248 2
22.  OLESKI Tomasz 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1247 2
23.  STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1246 2
24.  BAŁABUCH Krystian 95 KP H2O Bochnia 1242 2
25.  TŁOMAK Andrzej 01 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1241 2
26.  CIEŚLA Oskar 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1239 2
27.  TYLICKI Mateusz 01 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1238 2
28.  BARCZYK Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1231 2
29.  BIELAWA Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1215 2
30.  WOŹNIAK Maciej 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1210 2
31.  GERA Franciszek 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1196 2
32.  BRZÓSKA Jan 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1192 2
33.  MAJSAK Dawid 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1189 2
34.  MICHTA Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1173 2
35.  MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1168 2
36.  BIAŁECKI Jan 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1164 2
37.  KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1162 2
38.  SOBIESZUK Kacper 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1159 2
39.  KAŹMIERCZAK Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1155 2
40.  BOCHEŃ Tomasz 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1154 2
41.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1152 2
42.  GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1149 2
43.  SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 1143 2
44.  GIBUŁA Patryk 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1137 2
45.  OTT Dalibor 03 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1134 2

RAJCA Wiktor 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1134 2
47.  ANTCZAK Bartosz 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1115 2
48.  STACHURSKI Jerzy 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1113 2
49.  PLAGA Dawid 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1112 2
50.  OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1100 2
51.  BARCHWIC Jakub 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1097 2
52.  KONIECZNY Mateusz 05 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 1096 2
53.  LECH Filip 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1093 2
54.  URYGA Marcin 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1091 2
55.  WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1090 2

LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1090 2
57.  JANICZUK Patryk 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1088 2

LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1088 2
59.  RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1087 2
60.  SZCZERBA Adam 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1084 2

RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1084 2
62.  ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1081 2
63.  WYKRĘT Marcin 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1078 2

KĘPA Cezary 96 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1078 2
65.  SZWIEC Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 1075 2
66.  SLADKÝ Matěj 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1074 2
67.  GORGOSZ Łukasz 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1067 2
68.  OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1064 2

ROGUSKI Mateusz 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1064 2
70.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1062 2
71.  GOTTSCHLING Krzysztof 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1059 2

NOWACKI Błażej 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1059 2
73.  PISKOR Mateusz 04 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1057 2
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74.  GILEWSKI Piotr 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1054 2
75.  JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1047 2

KEMPA Mikołaj 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1047 2
77.  MINÁŘ Josef 05 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1046 2

TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1046 2
79.  JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1037 2

PASZKOWSKI Błażej 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1037 2
81.  OGORZAŁEK Alan 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1033 2

CALIŃSKI Marcin 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1033 2
83.  CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1029 2

PROCNAL Adam 04 SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa W. 1029 2
85.  JAKUBOWSKI Kacper 04 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1017 2
86.  JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1013 2
87.  DZIERKACZ Igor 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1010 2
88.  WIERZBICKI Igor 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1009 2
89.  NAZARUK Piotr 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1008 2

FRANKOWSKI Miłosz 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1008 2
91.  BORSUK Piotr 03 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1005 2

ŚLASKI Filip 04 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1005 2
93.  SETLAK Marcel 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1003 2
94.  DURLIK Michał 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 992 2
95.  PIENIĄŻEK Wojciech 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 990 2
96.  STYŚ Aleksander 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 986 2
97.  JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 983 2
98.  KOŁDER Paweł 04 KS Mariosport 981 2
99.  PERA Marcin 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 970 2

100.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 06 WODNIK Radom 965 2
101.  CHOLEWA Wojciech 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 964 2
102.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 961 2
103.  UJEC Maksymilian 04 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 948 2
104.  BACHANEK Jakub 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 945 2
105.  GAJDA Jan 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 940 2
106.  JENDRZEJCZYK Maxim 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 933 2
107.  KURPIS Maksymilian 06 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 932 2
108.  WENERSKI Eryk 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 907 2
109.  CZERNICKI Hubert 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 903 2
110.  HUBIŃSKI Olivier 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 899 2
111.  OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 898 2
112.  STEFAŃSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 894 2
113.  LIS Jan 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 890 2
114.  MRÓZ Dominik 05 Stow. Sportowe K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 889 2
115.  ROGOZIŃSKI Konrad 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 884 2
116.  KUSEK Mateusz 07 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 880 2

MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 880 2
118.  WÓJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Łomianki 879 2
119.  KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 872 2
120.  PTAK Jan 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 866 2
121.  TOBJASZ Adam 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 865 2
122.  DWYER Vincent John 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park864 2
123.  KOTWICA Jakub 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 857 2
124.  FEDOROWICZ Fabian 06 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 855 2
125.  PIETROŃ Przemysław 07 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 854 2
126.  LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 846 2
127.  HORBATY Klaudiusz 02 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 831 2
128.  JANCZYLIK Aleksander 04 KS DELFIN Gdynia 828 2

KOSTAŃSKI Gracjan 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 828 2
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130.  KUCHARCZYK Paweł 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 821 2
131.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 820 2
132.  WIĘCŁAW Aleksander 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 817 2
133.  SARNAT Szymon 06 UKS NIKA Sport Team Kraków 814 2
134.  KUREK Bartosz 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 801 2

ZACHARJASIEWICZ Antoni 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 801 2
136.  KORDJAK Dawid 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 798 2

KACPRZAK Marcel 07 UKS 190 Łódź 798 2
138.  ŚLEDŹ Maciej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 793 2
139.  WALKOWSKI Maciej 07 UKS 190 Łódź 790 2
140.  SOJDA Eryk 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 789 2
141.  HASPERT Bartłomiej 04 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 779 2
142.  PRZYGOCKI Dawid 04 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 774 2
143.  CHYCKI Kamil 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 768 2
144.  MALINOWSKI Oliwier 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 759 2
145.  KROPORNICKI Michał 06 UKS ORKA Zamość 757 2

ŁAGODZKI Damian 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 757 2
147.  GOLUS Michał 95 WODNIK Radom 747 2
148.  KARAŚ Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 740 2
149.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 739 2
150.  CUR Kacper 07 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 727 2
151.  CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 719 2
152.  WÓJCIK Mikołaj 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 718 2
153.  SINACKI Filip 06 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 716 2
154.  PTASZYŃSKI Łukasz 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 671 2
155.  SELDER Krystian 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 660 2
156.  MATOFIJ Mikołaj 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 659 2
157.  TYNOR Kacper 06 KS FALA Niepołomice 644 2
158.  KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 639 2
159.  ROMAŃSKI Jan 07 MUKS WODNIK Łask 636 2
160.  WIĘCEK Kacper 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 629 2
161.  CARSTENS Dominik 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 574 2
162.  PRZODO Mikołaj 07 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 554 2
163.  KACZOR Oskar 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 530 2
164.  GĄSIOROWSKI Michał 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 511 2
165.  ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 476 2
166.  HRYCAN Michał 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 395 2


